B S COMERCIO
E SERVICOS
EIRELI

JOAO BOSCO
A. DE SOUZA-
ME

LRF
DISTRIBUIDORA
LTDA

VILLAR
COMERCIO DE
SUPRIMENTOS
LTDA

PAPELARIA
DELGADO LTDA

LTS. COMECIO
E SERVICOS -
LTDA

INDUSTRIA E
COMERCIO DE
PRODUTOS DE
LIMPEZA
CAMPINENSE

WS COMERCIO
E SERVICOS
LTDA

32859799000162

35337526000146

49464926000127

48968311000175

14126316000139

49243972000104

08158664000195

46385061000115

PE

PE

PE

BA

PE

PE

PB

CE

GARANHUNS

SANTA CRUZ

GARANHUNS

JUAZEIRO

OURICURI

LIMOEIRO

CAMPINA

GRANDE

QUIXELO

RODOVIA BR
424

RUA

MELQUIADES

ALVES
GUIMARAES,
N°064,
CENTRO

SANTA CRUZ

RUA ANDRE
VIDAL DE
NEGREIROS

PC PEDRO
PEREIRA
PRIMO

PC PADRE
FRANCISCO
PEDRO DA
SILVA,118

RUA JOSE
SAMPAIO DE
ARAUJO

RUA
MINISTRO
DILSON
FUNARO, N°
420

MANOEL
VICTOR, 51

Informacoes dos participantes

BOA VISTA

CENTRO

SAO JOSE

ALAGADICO

CENTRO

OTACIO DE
LEMOS

DISTRITO
INDUSTRIAL
DO VELAME
I

ANTONICO

55292125

56215000

55295200

48903391

56200000

55700000

58421070

63515000

8199654494

8738748156

8732620445

7436125101

8796118660

8199960228

8333398452

8899103218

filipegrupoemporio@gmail.com

joaobosco.me@hotmail.com

Ir_distribuidora@outlook.com

atacadaodalimpeza.licitacaoc02@gmail.com

papelariadelgado@hotmail.com

meloeluna@gmail.com

licitaeasy@outlook.com

wscomercioeservicos23@gmail.com

ZULENE MARIA
SANTIAGO DA
SILVA

JOAO BOSCO
ALVES DE
SOuzA

LETICIA
RABELO
FERREIRA

VICTOR
SANT'ANNA
NOSSA VILLAR

JOSE ALBERTO
DELGADO LIMA

JOSE MARIO
BARBOSA DA
SILVA

JOSE ABDIAS
FILHO

WILLIAM
SALES DA
SILVA

21344019404

59889675404

13661923463

03377129561

40464288487

04695699486

93106580453

38529693876

1855598

3.394244

40072029

1011468689

2814871

6392378

1713298

460400368

filipegrupo

joaobosco

Ir_distribui

atacadaod

papelariad

meloeluna

licitaeasy(

wscomerc



